NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	Swel 1 Jani051 .	SNOJ2117000	12	
Date In: 07/01/2021 15:47	Jeb desemption	12 40	Date &Timo Comple	ted ·	Done by
RUTHO: N/BAT SMC2(000301/V)	SAS c-filling		i		
Veh No. SEC2128 R	E-mall(bjala	the, AlCthri)	i I	1-	, , , -
0.04.071018021 08.36	I-Motor Chal		imit III by by to	011	07/01/2021
OD TP! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/C	(Willet OD Hirt,	N		15:54
OD (TP): Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1		
70.1	Assessment/Si				Tel St.
TP Insurer:	1100	Control of the contro	Owner/Wksiz	_	
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		·	Yoli	Faxt	1
TP Phinticulty Veh Nor GBP	27ID	, INC(	)/Non-INC(	).	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel: ·		
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: (	)	Cover Type: (		· ).
Confirmed by i (		Dates,	Timer	00 100	7
	te-Est Sintus (1		%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your of Registration: ( ) Wo	rrenty: YES (	)/NO( )			
Editing \$1,000	SHUCTHAL STORAGE	BIONERS TO STATE OF	TENNESS TO SERVE	5817.0	A Complete Street
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform	Musicanian Co	Tuesdo to the blin	cuy NO refer of repe	hor.	This is a second
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasurer	Andrew State and Advantage of	,			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice: Y		10 ( ) ; To	wing Co: ( · ,		, )
	TO PAY THE WAY TO SHEET	THANKSKYTSTUTY			就加强的第一·
The state of the s	rtesy Car (	) )	The state of the s		
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	( •)		•		,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300	0] (	) ; ;			
Infurý i			1, 11		
				物語	Bown -
TOTAL STATES SECTION SUCKESSION SERVICES SERVINGS		DO#COA920XKIVA60X694	HINDENAR KONDAN (SANIDAS)	Crabilities	
				<u> </u>	
	٠			10.71	
XIAAIOO COO		NAMES OF THE PARTY			THE THE WATER IN
MAQ100658	*	1) Alt 1 Analdent It	All September (200)	ACUES Y	(1) (3) (4) (5)
		3) DA   Denwie A	settement (\$100)t to	240242	
Driver/Owner: .	,	4) PT : Follow-Thin	on the garach	\$150	
Contact No:	۸.	Porchambarit	Int UNIT CHILD THE PARTY	2000}	
Ournäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-la speed 7) NI : Ideo DA+1	SMRT BUIVAY	2160	
Nutriagor Lordon,		1) NIUC Addition	al Servicesia		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS1 Courtery C	or/Tpt Allowands	210	
(C) OHOUSE OF THE PROPERTY OF	mayeemeno:	*Not Hapair Co-		323	
wanter the minimum of the control of	规则或影響和	TE (MII) 17FO	Nan INC) eleman Pro	30	
al_li	'	19) N121 Idea Mobil	Per Chu	-2-4	AMMINI AMMINI EZZ
1.2/2:	70	Invotes dated	Per Cha	rrid	

٠

Ç

SN0821170003-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/01/2021 15:47 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (07/01/2021 17:03 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/01/2021 15:47 (SGT) 07/01/2021 08:36 (SGT) Commonwealth Ave W, Singapore

Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SFC2128R

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

No CHEONG MUN SING SXXXX997A cheongauto@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-96645669 +65-96645669

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

BMW 5301

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Private use

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party Private car

# INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

NTUC Comprehensive 5118429945

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No.

CHEONG MUN SING SXXXX997A

Date Of Driving Pass 04/09/1986 Driving experience 34 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96645669 Alt. Phone Number +65-96645669 Email Address cheongauto@yahoo.com.sg Address BLK 23 GHIM MOH LINK #35-226 Address complement Postcode 271023 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number GBF271D Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota Vehicle Model Dyna Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

HAQUE HAMIDUL

(Phone) +65-83456273

GXXXX964T

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

Contact Number

Addrage complement

Address

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ma, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Winessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Commonwealth Ave West

commonwealth wire west towards clement. Rd

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
time 08.35. 7/21
I was driving along commonwealth are west towards
Mei Ling Rd. traffic was quite heavy then and as
the light turned red I came to a full stop.
. Suddenly I heard a loud bong from the year
and felt (my car being pushed (forward forcefully)
When my Ar had stopped moving I come but
from my car and says this larry GBF 2710
number had banged into the negr of my car.
The driver admitted that he had failed to
Stop in time because of brake issue and
proceeded to give me his personal particulars
and phone contact 83456273
I not! be making a insurance claim
against this vehicle insurence.

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE:	11.1.1.	M/DD/M	M/ŸYYY), TI	WE: ( 8. :	36 11	H:MM)-
LOCAT	ION: COM	nonwealk	n ave u	lest:			-
ι	DETAILS OF V	UMBER:	SFC 2128	2	<u> </u>		
100 miles	GIPOLICY NU GIPOLICY TYP BIMAKE & MO FITYPE: (SALO GIVEHICLE C	MBER: PE: (COMPRE ODEL: PM ON / COUPE ATEGORY: (P	HENSIVE / THE STREET AND A COLDENT TO	I/LORRY/ MMERCIAL	MOTORCYC / MOTORCY VALL NULL	CLE / OTI	
383	** * ** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	A IL AILION LIKE	JED VOLUE OF	MM INSUICA	NCE (YES/N	O) <del>Y)</del>	. *
2	INSURED / PO A)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/F c)ADDRESS:	Cheong !	run cing	2 h.	CONTACT:	GELFEM	5669
9 8 #	+ CONTINUE						
4No of passanger (Including driver)	DRIVER a)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/F c)ADDRESS:_	ASSPORT:			CONTACT:	LE / FEM	ALE)
	*d)DATE OF	ION: (INDOC	R / OUTDO	(DD/MI 9R) 4.09.19.81		: !Y? ( <del>YE</del> !	; ;
4.	WAS DRIVE	R AN EMPLO	DE THE DRI	VER WITH	INSURED:	Owner	
	DIROAD SUR	CONDITION:	/ WET / OTHE	than to 1		· · · ·	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBO a) REPORTED IF YES, PLE	TO POUCE ASE STATE WI	HES NO	STATION:	•		
4 Ho of passenger	d) VEHICU b) DRIVER	E NUMBER:_		Imidul	MODEL:		
(Including driver)	THIRD PARTY	N/PASSPORT VEHICLE	G 130	9241	_CONTACT		
A No of passunger (Including driver	el DRIVER	E NUMBER: 'S NAME: N/PASSPORT			_CONTACT	121	<u></u>
(_)	/ I) INIO/II				* .	į	19

email.=

# Claim Handling

Policy No.	5118429945	54-50002-HII		
Certificate No.	(1.13/14.22.12)	Vehicle No.	SFC2128R	Wasterberg of the
Policyholder Name	Currous		SATIONAL:	GST Registration
Product Code	CHEONG MUN SING			
Contact No. (Mobile)	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Auto-Section	Policyholder NR:
Email Address	96645669	Contact No.(Office)	drivo PREMIUM	Loading
KFK		Special Remark		Contact No.(Hon
	n No Yes	TCA		eCode
NCD Protection	Yes		No Yes	eCode Reason
Accident Details		NCD Entitlement(%)	50.	Private Hire
Report Date	07/01/2021 15:48			
Date of Accident	07/01/2021	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	WANTERS
Reporting Centre	Wilder Control of the	Time of Accident hhimm	08:36	Accident Type
Accident Lucation	COMMON	Orange Force		Country of Accide
♥ Total Excess Applicable	COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST			ICM No.
Excess Type				
The state of the s	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	OALE: va	
OD Standard Excess			100,00	
YIED OD EXCESS	600.00	TP Standard Excess	1/2/10/24	
Additional Excess	0.00	YIED TP EXCESS	0.00	
	o:	orayoo Mistoraada	0.00	Driver is Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable  Benefits	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		
		erseas replicable	9.00	
GST Registered Informa	ition			
GST Registered	No			
GST Argistration No.			GST Registration Date	
Modification History			GST Status Verified	Yes
Policyholder Mailing Add	fress			
Address 1	BLX 23 #35-226			
Address 4		Address 2	GHIM MOH LINK	V4V-0002
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address	Address 3
OI Driver Info		Related Policy Number	5118429945	Post Code
Driver Name	Pilentin		Control of the Control	
Innamed driver Name	CHEONG MUN SING	Driver Type	Main Driver	
legister Date of Driver License	FOR SAMENDANON I	Driver NRIC	S6806997A	
Ontact No.(Mobile)	04/09/1986	Driver Age	52	Driver DOS
ddress 1	96645669	Contact No.(Office)		Driving Experience
ddruss 4	BLK 23 #35-226	Address 2	Seedings which it will be	Contact No.(Home)
		Address Type	GHIM MOH LINK	Address 1
nit Na.		35100V0R642M554	Singapore address	Post Code
oes he own a Singapore ogisterod car?	Yes No	200		
		Driver Vehicle No.	SFC2125R	Driver Insurer Comp
claration				errice trisarer Comp
eathalyser or Blood Test	22 OU.S			
rading?	0 mg	Any Injury?	Yes a No	
			762 = NO	
dification History				
-0.00				
Claim 001 New				
A.D. & MANA.				
im Type *				
ntact No.(Mobile)			OD-MX	Insured CHEONG
- Avaniabile)				Name CHEONG Contact
all Address			96645669	No. NIL
				(Home)
				Vehicle SFC2128
In Progression			-	Number
			Allerens China	Mr. Marchael Co.
Im Description	41° 40° 100° 100° 100° 100° 100° 100° 10		SFC2128R / GBF27	ID-ON 7 Jan 2021
ferred rishop	Insured Liability   Not at Fault	<b>○</b>	[SFC2128R / GBF27]	ID-ON 7 Jan 2021
erred	Insured Liability   Not at Fault    Repair   Preferred Workshop, Nam   Option   Preferred Workshop, Nam	g unkrwn GIA	SFC2128R / GBF271	10 ON 7 Jan 2021

→ Video List		g(acca	ent reporting Claim Task )	
· Up	loeded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name .  Display in New Window   Scan and uploading	P



# Certificate of Insurance

: SFC2128R

: 30 Jul 2020

: 25 Nov 2021

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

: WBAJR32000BJ16387

: CHEONG MUN SING

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

## Certificate Number: 5118429945

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES

NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** 

: NO PRIMARY DRIVER : CHEONG MUN SING NAMED DRIVER (1)

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : LIAN HONG PTE LTD (00000611606)

Date of Issue : 30 Jul 2020 10:18 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580

Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / G5T Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

A)	DARTICULARS		Manager (MTMC)				
	PARTICULARSOF	PERSON MAKING THE AMENDME	NTS:				
		: SNOB21170003	Vehicle Registration No:SFC 712 R	)			
	Name(as shownin NR	o: CHRONG MUN SING	NRIC/FIN/Passport No : SXXXX997	A			
	(*Vehicle Driver/	Vehice wner) (*) Please delete as	appropriate				
	Address		Singapore(				
	Contact (Tel)	1	OLLICA LA				
	Email Address	1					
	Date of Accident	:07(01/2021	Time of Accident :08:36				
	Place of Accident	: Commonwhatof AV	'A WAST'				
	Insurance Compan	y: Mic					
)	ADDITIONALINFO	RMATION / AMENDMENTS:					
	M		nt and would like to include additional informatio				
	make the following	g amendments:	The same same same same same same same sam	11.01:			
1	MAKK & MODE	CL SHOULD BE BINN	5802				
3							
2							
-							
7				_			
-							
-			/,,				
2			01/02/01/2021				